James & Nicholson

8007G Girls' Basic-T

HAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

Size:

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

acid-yellow (380U)
dark-royal (287U)

graphite (432C)
navy (296C)
pink (212C)

sky-blue (2905C)

M vine (1950)

XS

38g
1/100

XS

104,00
29,00 cm
28,00 cm
32,00 cm
39,00 cm

9,50 cm

469
1/100

116,00
32,00 cm
31,00 cm
35,00 cm
44,00 cm

10,00 cm

M biack (blacke)

fern-green (347C)
Irish-green (3415C)
orange (1575C)
red (200C)

. turquoise (312C)

yellow (101C)

Classic T-shirt for girls

100 % combed ring-spun organic cotton
Single jersey

Round neckline

Sleeve-cuffs with elasthane

Lightly waisted

Tear offl®-label

XS:98/104 1 S: 110/116 | M: 122/128 | L: 134/140 | XL: 146/152 | XXL:
158/164
Fabric: Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%

cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Care instructions

Partner article

@  |adies' Basic-T ®  \en's Basic-T
Art-Nr.: 8007 ﬂ Art-Nr.: 8008
M L XL XXL
50g 59¢ 679 799
1/100 1/100 1/100 1/100
M L XL XXL
128,00 140,00 152,00 164,00
34,00 cm 36,00 cm 39,00 cm 41,00 cm
33,00 cm 35,00 cm 38,00 cm 40,00 cm
37,00 cm 40,00 cm 42,00 cm 44,00 cm
48,00 cm 52,00 cm 57,00 cm 62,00 cm
10,50 cm 11,00 cm 11,50 cm 12,00 cm
M cobait (2850)

gold-yellow (1235C)
lime-green (360C)
pacific (637C)

royal (301C)

white (white)



Features

OCS standard

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard 100
(OCSs 100) is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product.
Among other things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as
well as the transparency within the production chain.

Made with 100%
Organically Grown Cotton
Certified by CU853836

Tear off!® Label
Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.
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